Sales
0844 372 7750*
The team can be contacted from 8:30 until 17:00 Monday to Friday.
Technical
0844 372 7766*
Our UK based call centre is open Monday to Friday from 8:30 until 17:00.

In winter the 8.5kW shower will give
you a flow rate of about 3.5 litres per
minute, while in summer it will give
approximately 5.1 litres per minute.
Water flow and temperature graph
3 yrs + 2 yrs upon
shower registration
*WP models are ready for connection to most 3 wire digital pumps and most 2 wire on/off pumps.
Selectronic Premier
(with 1.25m hose)
Selectronic
Premier Plus
(with 2m hose)
Dimensions
Catalogue Number Model/Description
53677510 SELP85PR Selectronic Premier REMOTE 8.5kW
53678510 SELP95PR Selectronic Premier REMOTE 9.5kW
53679510 SELP108PR Selectronic Premier REMOTE 10.8kW
Catalogue Number Model/Description
53677505 SELP85P Selectronic Premier PLUS 8.5kW
53678505 SELP95P Selectronic Premier PLUS 9.5kW
53679505 SELP108P Selectronic Premier PLUS 10.8kW
Catalogue Number Model/Description
53677515 SELP85WP** Selectronic Direct Pump Link 8.5kW
53678515 SELP95WP** Selectronic Direct Pump Link 9.5kW
Catalogue Number Model/Description
53677501 SELP85S Selectronic Premier STD 8.5kW
53678501 SELP95S Selectronic Premier STD 9.5kW
53679501 SELP108S Selectronic Premier STD 10.8kW
Catalogue Number Model/Description
53677590 SELP85LAP* Selectronic Premier PLUS 8.5kW
53678590 SELP95LAP* Selectronic Premier PLUS 9.5kW
PREMIER
PREMIER LAP
WITH LEVEL ACCESS PUMP KIT
PREMIER PLUS